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AREA STATEMENT
DHANBAD MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

VERSION NO.: 1.0.66

VERSION DATE: 16/10/2020
PROJECT DETAIL:
Region: JHARKHAND URBAN
LOCAL BODIES Plot Use: Residential

District: DHANBAD Plot SubUse: Residential Bldg/Apartment
Authority: DHANBAD MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

PlotNearbyReligiousStructure: NA

Inward_No: DMC/BP/0249/W20/2023 Plot/SubPlot No: OLD - 91, 100, NEW - 110
Application Type: General Proposal North: Road Width - 6.1
Project Type: Building Permission South: Plot No. - LOT NO. 39 AND 40
Nature of Development: New East: Road Width - 3.6
Location of Development Area: Old
Area West: Road Width - 3.6

AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 665.80
NET AREA OF PLOT(Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot
area)

(A-Deductions) 665.80

Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area)
Common Plot 70.55
Total 70.55

BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net Plot
Area - Recreational/Amenity
space)

(A-Deductions) 595.26

PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(Net
Plot Area) (A-Deductions) 665.80

Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 665.80

COVERAGE CHECK
Permissible Coverage area ( 60.00 % ) 399.48
Proposed Coverage Area ( 57.78 % ) 384.68
Total Prop. Coverage Area ( 57.78 % ) 384.68
Balance coverage area ( 2.22 % ) 14.80

FAR CHECK
Perm. FAR Area ( 2.500 ) 1664.50
Total Perm. FAR area 1664.50
Residential FAR 1587.53
Proposed FAR Area 1587.53
Total Proposed FAR Area 1587.53
Consumed FAR (Factor) 2.38
Balance FAR Area 76.97

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 2459.90

ARCHITECT (Regd) Lalan Prasad Singh
ENGGINEER (Regd)
SUPERVISOR (Regd)
OWNER (Regd) SANJAY KUMAR, RAKESH KUMAR

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD WIDENING AREA

Floor Name

Building Name
TotalA1 (A1)

Proposed Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total Proposed Built
Up Area (Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Basement Floor 409.78 0.00 409.78 0.00
Ground Floor 384.68 308.65 384.68 308.65

First Floor 416.36 319.72 416.36 319.72
Second Floor 416.36 319.72 416.36 319.72

Third Floor 416.36 319.72 416.36 319.72
Fourth Floor 416.36 319.72 416.36 319.72
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total : 2459.90 1587.53 2459.90 1587.53

Building Name Building Use Building SubUse Building Structure
A1 (A1) Residential Residential Bldg/Apartment Non-Highrise

Building
Name

Type SubUse
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Units Car Visitors Car TwoWheeler
Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop.

A1 (A1) Residential
Residential
Bldg/Apartment

0 - 140 1 20.00 1.00 20 - - - - - - -
> 140 1.5 - 1 - - - - - - - -
> 0 1 20.00 - - - - - - 1 20 -
> 0 1 20.00 - - - 1 2 - - - -

Total : - - - - 20 22 - 2 2 - 20 11

Vehicle Type
Reqd. Prop.

No. Area No. Area
Car - - 11 137.50

Two Stack.Car - - 11 137.50
Total Car 20 250.00 22 275.00

Visitor's Car Parking - - 2 25.00
Two Stack. Visitor
Parking - - 2 25.00

Total Visitor Parking 2 25.00 4 50.00
TwoWheeler - - 11 22.00
Two Stack.
TwoWheeler - - 11 22.00

Total TwoWheeler 20 40.00 22 44.00
Total 315.00 413.00

Building No. of
Same Bldg

Total Built
Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt
(No.)

Lift Balcony Void Accessory
Use

Parking Resi.

A1 (A1) 1 2459.90 19.08 63.36 12.00 368.15 401.40 1587.53 1587.53 1587.53 20
Grand
Total
:

1 2459.90 19.08 63.36 12.00 368.15 401.40 1587.53 1587.53 1587.53 20

Floor
Name

Total Built
Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Lift Balcony Void Accessory
Use

Parking Resi.
Basement
Floor 409.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 401.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 00

Ground
Floor 384.68 0.00 0.00 2.40 73.63 0.00 308.65 308.65 308.65 04

First Floor 416.36 4.77 15.84 2.40 73.63 0.00 319.72 319.72 319.72 04
Second
Floor 416.36 4.77 15.84 2.40 73.63 0.00 319.72 319.72 319.72 04

Third Floor 416.36 4.77 15.84 2.40 73.63 0.00 319.72 319.72 319.72 04
Fourth
Floor 416.36 4.77 15.84 2.40 73.63 0.00 319.72 319.72 319.72 04
Terrace
Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00

Total : 2459.90 19.08 63.36 12.00 368.15 401.40 1587.53 1587.53 1587.53 20
Total
Number of
Same
Buildings
:

1

Total : 2459.90 19.08 63.36 12.00 368.15 401.40 1587.53 1587.53 1587.53 20

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A1 (A1) D 0.56 2.10 04
A1 (A1) D 0.68 2.10 05
A1 (A1) D 0.69 2.10 05
A1 (A1) D 0.76 2.10 70
A1 (A1) D 0.79 2.10 09
A1 (A1) D 0.85 2.10 10
A1 (A1) D 0.91 2.10 70
A1 (A1) D 1.02 2.10 05
A1 (A1) D 1.07 2.10 20

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A1 (A1) W 0.43 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 0.44 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 0.47 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 0.48 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 0.61 1.20 15
A1 (A1) W 0.73 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 1.36 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 1.39 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 1.41 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 1.46 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 1.54 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 1.55 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 1.63 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 1.65 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 1.72 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 1.76 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 1.77 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 1.88 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 1.97 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 2.08 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 2.23 1.20 05
A1 (A1) W 2.45 1.20 05

FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
TYPICAL - 1,2, 3, 4 FLOOR
PLAN 0.90 X 4.19 X 1 X 4 15.08 126.64

0.90 X 2.86 X 1 X 4 10.28
0.90 X 2.97 X 1 X 4 10.68
0.90 X 3.76 X 1 X 4 13.52
0.89 X 1.52 X 1 X 4 5.44
1.10 X 1.80 X 1 X 4 7.92
0.89 X 3.76 X 1 X 4 13.40
0.89 X 2.97 X 2 X 4 21.12
0.89 X 4.19 X 1 X 4 14.88
1.10 X 1.73 X 1 X 4 7.60
1.10 X 1.52 X 1 X 4 6.72

Total - - 126.64

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement

GROUND
FLOOR PLAN

1 FLAT 92.63 92.57 8

4
2 FLAT 95.46 95.40 8
3 FLAT 87.24 87.17 7
4 FLAT 84.65 84.59 7

TYPICAL - 1,2,
 3, 4 FLOOR PLAN

5 FLAT 100.60 92.55 8

16
6 FLAT 103.73 95.40 8
7 FLAT 95.26 87.18 7
8 FLAT 92.07 84.61 7

Total: - - 1926.62 1798.72 150 20

7 M
 R

OAD

7 M ROAD

7 M ROAD

6.1 M ROAD

SITE

ASHRAFI
HOSPITAL

91

90

101

3

102

8988
86

87

94

98

100
992

93

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area : 70.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO OF FLOORS: 5

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLDG HT: 14.35 MT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1 (A1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
40.20 mt.

AutoCAD SHX Text
16.56 mt.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ENT.GATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUMP TANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
RAIN WATER HARVESTING

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tree Cover (Plantation)

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.6 M WIDE Access Road

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.6 M WIDE Access Road

AutoCAD SHX Text
6.1 M WIDE ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT

AutoCAD SHX Text
Buildingwise Floor FAR Details

AutoCAD SHX Text
Building USE/SUBUSE Details

AutoCAD SHX Text
Required Parking(Table 7a)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Parking Check (Table 7b)

AutoCAD SHX Text
FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Building :A1 (A1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCHEDULE OF DOOR:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Balcony Calculations Table

AutoCAD SHX Text
UnitBUA Table for Building :A1 (A1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASHRAFI HOSPITAL ROAD



ISO_A1_(841.00_x_594.00_MM)

Proposal File No.

Owner Name

Khata No

Plot No

Village Name

Use

SubUse

SHEET NO.

DATE

Proposal Basic Information

DMC/BP/0249/W20/2023

SANJAY KUMAR, RAKESH KUMAR

OLD - 29, NEW - 220

OLD - 91, 100, NEW - 110

Baramuri

Residential

Residential Bldg/Apartment

2

14-09-2023

-

N

LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE STRUCTURAL ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATUREBUILDER NAME AND SIGNATUREDIGITAL SIGNATURE

Dig_Sign

Lalan Prasad Singh
DMC/ENG/0012/2019

This is system generated MAP. No need to Physically Signed.

Project Title :STAR DEVELOPER

2.5
0

5.00 1.00

2.0
0

1.00
2.0

0
1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0 2.5

0

5.00

2.50

5.0
0

2.50

5.0
0

2.50

5.0
0

2.50

5.0
0

2.50

5.0
0

2.50

5.0
0

2.50

5.0
0

2.50

5.0
0

2.50

5.0
0

2.50

5.0
0

2.50

5.0
0

32.66

12
.55

32.66

12
.55

2.44

4.3
4

30.66

12
.55

12
.55

30.66

12
.55

30.66

1.18

1.75 0.9
72.97

0.8
5

1.22

2.97

1.1
8

1.751.22

1.0
5

1.0
5

2.97

1.1
8

1.75 1.22

1.22 0.8
52.97

0.9
7

1.75

2.44

4.3
4

30.66

12
.55

12
.55

30.66

12
.55

30.66

1.10

1.5
2

1.7
3

1.10

0.8
9

4.19 0.8
9

2.97 2.970.8
9

3.760.8
9

1.10

1.8
0

1.5
2

0.89

0.9
0

3.762.970.9
0

0.9
0

2.860.9
0

4.19

1.18

1.75 0.9
72.97

0.8
5

1.22

2.97

1.1
8

1.751.22

1.0
5

1.0
5

2.97

1.1
8

1.75 1.22

1.22 0.8
52.97

0.9
7

1.75

R.W.P.

S

L

O

P

E

2.44

4.3
4

30.66
12

.55
12

.55
30.66

12
.55

30.66

1.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRIVEWAY-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Car Lift

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lift

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
Two Stack Parking

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARKING

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
VP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
TW

AutoCAD SHX Text
VP

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.00 mt. long 1.50 mt. High 5.00 mt. Wide Natural Slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SCALE 1:100)

AutoCAD SHX Text
VERANDAH  1.21X3.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
PASSAGE  2.97X0.97

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.05x2.92

AutoCAD SHX Text
HALL  5.60x3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM  3.96X2.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
KITCHEN  2.86X1.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
VERANDAH  1.21X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
PASSAGE  2.97X1.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.48x3.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
HALL  5.60x3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM  4.56X3.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM  4.09X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
KITCHEN  2.86X1.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
PASSAGE  2.97X1.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.48x3.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
HALL  6.82x6.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
VERANDAH  0.77X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM  4.09X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
KITCHEN  2.86X1.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM  4.56X3.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
PASSAGE  2.97X0.97

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.05x2.92

AutoCAD SHX Text
HALL  5.60x3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
VERANDAH  0.77X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM  3.66X2.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
KITCHEN  2.86X1.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
Void

AutoCAD SHX Text
Void

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lift

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHHAJJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHHAJJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHHAJJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHHAJJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHHAJJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHHAJJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHHAJJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHHAJJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHHAJJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHHAJJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHHAJJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHHAJJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.96X3.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.66X3.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 4.09X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.66X2.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 4.09X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.66X2.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
Entrance Lobby

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Proposed)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SCALE 1:100)

AutoCAD SHX Text
VERANDAH  1.21X3.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
PASSAGE  2.97X0.97

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.05x2.92

AutoCAD SHX Text
HALL  5.60x3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM  3.96X2.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
KITCHEN  2.86X1.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
VERANDAH  1.21X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
PASSAGE  2.97X1.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.48x3.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
HALL  5.60x3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM  4.56X3.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM  4.09X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
KITCHEN  2.86X1.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
PASSAGE  2.97X1.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.48x3.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
HALL  6.82x6.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
VERANDAH  0.77X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM  4.09X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
KITCHEN  2.86X1.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM  4.56X3.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
PASSAGE  2.97X0.97

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.05x2.92

AutoCAD SHX Text
HALL  5.60x3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
VERANDAH  0.77X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET  1.37X2.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM  3.66X2.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
KITCHEN  2.86X1.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
Void

AutoCAD SHX Text
Void

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lift

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.96X3.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.66X3.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 4.09X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.66X2.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 4.09X3.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
BED ROOM 3.66X2.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
Entrance Lobby

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYPICAL - 1,2, 3, 4 FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Proposed)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SCALE 1:100)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lift Machine Room

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TERRACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SCALE 1:100)



ISO_A1_(841.00_x_594.00_MM)

Proposal File No.

Owner Name

Khata No

Plot No

Village Name

Use

SubUse

SHEET NO.

DATE

Proposal Basic Information

DMC/BP/0249/W20/2023

SANJAY KUMAR, RAKESH KUMAR

OLD - 29, NEW - 220

OLD - 91, 100, NEW - 110

Baramuri

Residential

Residential Bldg/Apartment

3

14-09-2023

-

N

LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE STRUCTURAL ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATUREBUILDER NAME AND SIGNATUREDIGITAL SIGNATURE

Dig_Sign

Lalan Prasad Singh
DMC/ENG/0012/2019

This is system generated MAP. No need to Physically Signed.

Project Title :STAR DEVELOPER

2.1
3

18
.30

 m
t. T

ota
l H

t.

0.9
1

2.7
7

2.1
3 3.0

5

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

14
.35

 m
t. f

ro
m 

SL

14
.35

 m
t. f

ro
m 

GL

2.8
7

2.8
7

2.8
7

2.8
7

2.8
7

2.8
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lift Machine Room

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Slab

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beam

AutoCAD SHX Text
SL

AutoCAD SHX Text
GL



ISO_A1_(841.00_x_594.00_MM)

Proposal File No.

Owner Name

Khata No

Plot No

Village Name

Use

SubUse

SHEET NO.

DATE

Proposal Basic Information

DMC/BP/0249/W20/2023

SANJAY KUMAR, RAKESH KUMAR

OLD - 29, NEW - 220

OLD - 91, 100, NEW - 110

Baramuri

Residential

Residential Bldg/Apartment

4

14-09-2023

-

N

LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE STRUCTURAL ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATUREBUILDER NAME AND SIGNATUREDIGITAL SIGNATURE

Dig_Sign

Lalan Prasad Singh
DMC/ENG/0012/2019

This is system generated MAP. No need to Physically Signed.

Project Title :STAR DEVELOPER

Hony-Comb
Brick masonary

A'A

Brick Bats

Plan

Section

150 mm coir mat in nylon net

gravel (900)

coarse sand (1000 mm)

coarse sand (600 mm)

150 mm
bore installed with
pvc pipe

DETAILS OF GROUND WATER RECHARGING PIT WITH

SILT TANK

brick work over 125mm
PCC over 75mm sand filling

100-150 mm pipe

r.c.c slab
75mm

75 mm thick r.c.c
perforated wall
or ring

silt tank roof top

1200mm

600mm

100mm

2200mm

900mm

1000mm

1200mm

1200mm

150mm

300mm

6" PCC (1:3:6)

3" Brick Soling

3" Sand Filling

RCC (1:1.5:3)

Section

12 mm tor@ 150mm c/c

20 mm tor.

8 mm tor@  150mm

Plan

4" PCC (1:3:6)
3" Brick Soling
3" Sand Filling

2 Coats of cico plaster
 with punning

5" THK RCC (1:2:4) SLAB18" DIA. MANHOLE

OUTLET TO
SOAKPIT

50MM THK
LINTEL

50MM SLOPE

125 TH. BAFFLE WALL

INLET PIPE

Plan

Section

INLET TO
SEPTIC TANK

4" PCC (1:3:6)

3" Brick Soling

3" Sand Filling

SPECIFICATION OF DRAIN

1. FOUNDATION
2. SAND FILLING
3. BRICK SOLING
4. PCC (1:4:8)
5. SIDE STONE MASONRY
6. BRICK MASONRY IN C M (1:6)
7. RCC (1:1.5:3) COVER SLAB

RCC COVER SLAB

HUME PIPE

B/W IN CM(1:6)

7 M
 R

OAD

7 M ROAD

7 M ROAD

6.1 M ROAD

SITE

ASHRAFI
HOSPITAL

91

90

101

3

102

8988
86

87

94

98

100
992

93

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASHRAFI HOSPITAL ROAD


	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01
	AutoDCR02
	AutoDCR03
	AutoDCR04


